
 2015-2016 District Scholarship Chairperson Contact Information Rev: 2/4/16
Dist. Fname Lname Address City State Zip Email Home Cell

1 Amanda Allen 15 Holly Hills Rd Sylva NC 28779 a_pressley@southwesterncc.edu n/a (828) 507-2126
2 Dodie Collins 224 Bear Creek Rd Asheville NC 28806-1682 dodiesputer@aol.com n/a (828) 768-1261
3 Robert Holliday 203 Van Gogh Dr Blowing Rock NC 28605 rwh28605@yahoo.com (828) 355-9470 (828) 499-2753
4 Deborah Thomas 212 Nancy Dr Shelby NC 28152-0902 thomas5288@att.net (704) 482-5870 (704) 692-5283
5 Michelle Weiner 3691 Ocean Ct Hudson NC 28638-9285 lweiner@wpcc.edu n/a (828) 781-1443
6 Rometta Shaffer 2455 Old NC 18 Morganton NC 28655 rdaleshaffer@aol.com (828) 438-0284 (828) 443-1810
7 Debbie Chadwick 100B Harbison St Morganton NC 28655-2529 debbie.chadwick@dhhs.nc.gov (828) 437-6976 n/a
8 Julia Caveness 1543 Cedar Lane Wilkesboro NC 28697 jhcaveness@yahoo.com (336) 667-4270 (336) 262-0872
9 Barbara Leatherman 4500 W Nc 10 Hwy Newton NC 28658 leatherlee@charter.net (704) 462-4443 (828) 217-2823

10 Denise DelSanto 48096 Ingram Rd New London NC 28127-8623 ddelsanto@vnet.net (704) 463-1597
11 James Burleson 38725 Cranford Rd New London NC 28127-8769 eddieburleson32@gmail.com (704) 463-1095 (704) 438-7218
12 Ashley Fenton 13721 Bluffton Ct Pineville NC 28134-9217 ashley.fenton62@yahoo.com (704) 341-4716 (704) 517-8131
13 Kathy Hunter 12006 Old Timber Rd Charlotte NC 28269 kathyhunter@uncc.edu (707) 290-7000 (707) 290-7000
16 Donna Sexton 3661 Tanglebrook Trail Clemmons NC 27012 dwsexton1011@gmail.com n/a (336) 816-2384
17 Wanda Kersey 1802 Marion St Greensboro NC 27403-2631 wj659@bellsouth.net (336) 292-8266 (336) 508-3890
18 Lisa Martin PO Box 2241 Rockingham NC 28380 lisa.martin@ncdps.gov (910) 557-5483 (910) 206-2827
19 Danielle Benjamin 1320 Ephesus Church Rd Apt 12 Chapel Hill NC 27517-2561 dbenjamin12@hotmail.com (919) 942-4758 n/a
20 Timothy Marcham 612 Sun Rd Aberdeen NC 28315-2128 tvmarcham.rph@gmail.com (910) 944-8880 (910) 639-1552
21 Kathy Keith 202 Person Street Oxford NC 27565 khkeith1257@gmail.com (919) 693-8393 (919) 939-7659
22 Elaine Blair 6845 Willow Court Fayetteville NC 28314 eblairstephens@yahoo.com (910) 867-4388 (803) 236-4354
23 Sue Faulk 3484 Manley Smith Rd. Nakina NC 28455 suefaulk@atmc.net (910) 642-5432 (910) 840-0940
24 Sabra Grimes 709 South Hill St Elizabethtown NC 28337-8803 sabragrimes07@yahoo.com (910) 991-3038 (910) 862-1860
25 Archie Lassiter 198 Major Lee Rd Pittsboro NC 27312-8266 alaster198@yahoo.com (919) 542-3574 (919) 260-7126
26 Lillian Ervin 828 N Elm St Apt D1 Greensboro NC 27401-1543 lilianervin@yahoo.com (336) 282-4169 n/a
27 Samuel Rogers 10 Larch Ct. Durham NC 27703 srogers6036@gmail.com (919) 598-8416 (919) 225-1277
37 Undrea Major 1006 Tapping Reeve Ct Knightdale NC 27545-6312 ujmajor@ncdot.gov (910) 977-6041 n/a
38 Debra Gray 901 Shellbrook Ct Apt 14 Raleigh NC 27609-4274 debra.gray@oah.nc.gov (919) 787-2717 (919) 532-9749
39 Sherry McFeaters 1609 Stonehurst Rd Raleigh NC 27607-4834 sherry_mcfeaters@yahoo.com (919) 851-8305 (919) 427-1023
40 Carolyn Davis 4240 Tristone Falls Ave Apt 2C Raleigh NC 27616 carolyn.davis052@gmail.com n/a (919) 522-6276
41 James Adams 1299 Schaub Dr Apt E Raleigh NC 27606-1849 husseinadam_1968@yahoo.com (919) 931-7173 (919) 931-7173
42 Priscilla D. Barbry 5652 Metedeconk Ln Raleigh NC 27604-5433 diana.barbry@dhhs.nc.gov (919) 771-6548 (919) 855-3760
43 Brenda Johnson PO Box 358 Knightdale NC 27545-0358 brendajohnson@ncdot.gov (919) 266-3898 (919) 614-4510
44 Karen Davis 100 Essex Lane Clayton NC 27520-8510 kedruby@aol.com (919) 553-3576 (919) 274-4950
45 John Williams 210 Ridge Lake Dr Apex NC 27539-9311 williams44@bellsouth.net (919) 367-2694 (919) 649-5168
46 Linda Wright 5850 Pearces Rd Louisburg NC 27549-7664 mobettalinda@hotmail.com (919) 825-5407 n/a
47 Felicia Hankins 6622 Narrow Valley Way Raleigh NC 27615 felicia.hankins@nccommerce.com (919) 333-8123 (919) 333-8123
56 Grace Edwards 249 Conoconnara Trl Henrico NC 27842 edwagrace@gmail.com (252) 535-1266 (252) 536-1375
57 Justin Adkins 3501 Harrison Road Castalia NC 27816 justin.adkins@ncdps.gov (252) 459-7725 (252) 883-2611
58 Sandra Pendergraft 620 Deer Acres Dr Goldsboro NC 27530-9268 pendergraft.sandy@yahoo.com (919) 731-4304 (919) 922-2807
59 Brenda Smith 277 Rodell Barrow Rd Goldsboro NC 27534-7290 brenda.m.smith@dhhs.nc.gov n/a (919) 738-3581
60 Jeff Whitener 966-B Raynor Mill Rd Mount Olive NC 28365-7610 Jeff.whitener@dhhs.nc.gov  (919) 689-3024 (919) 738-3557
61 Alton Thornton 3955 Scronce Rd Harrells NC 28444-7971 ahthornton@ncdot.gov (910) 532-2376 (910) 385-6168
62 Lewis Sasser 4210 Tillson Rd Wilmington NC 28412-8239 lsasser@ec.rr.com (910) 395-0497 (910) 520-0265
63 Sybil Kearse 2555 Amanda Place Winterville NC 28590 sybil.kearse@ncdps.gov (252) 717-1363 (252) 717-6931
64 Patricia Spain 5961 NC Highway 33 E Grimesland NC 27837-9198 patspain@suddenlink.net (252) 565-8264 (252) 402-9844
65 Deborah Austin PO Box 633 Bellarthur NC 27811-0633 austinde@ecu.edu (252) 752-2079 (252) 531-4763
66 Faye Davis 2207 Rouse Rd Apt D Kinston NC 28504-1992 wildaf2012@gmail.com (252) 527-1497 (252) 560-1001
67 Patricia Moore 317 Palisades Way New Bern NC 28560 pmoore54@yahoo.com (252) 637-7477 (814) 758-0024
68 Nina Griswell 175 Travis School Rd Columbia NC 27925-9314 nina.griswell@doc.nc.gov (252) 797-3878 (252) 796-7074
69 Tonya Jennings 1221 Campground Rd Elizabeth City NC 27909-7531 tonya.jennings@ncdps.gov (252) 771-5556 (252) 340-1815

70 Arvis Sutton 2304 Villa Dr Kinston NC 28504-1965 asutton1253@yahoo.com (252) 526-0338 (252) 268-6208
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